
Monday -
Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

excluding bank holidays
including bank
holiday Sunday

including bank
holiday Monday

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£2,400

£2,400

£2,900

£2,900

£2,900

£2,400

£2,000

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£2,000

£3,000

£3,500

£3,400

£3,500

£3,000

£2,500

£1,500

£1,500

£2,400

£2,400

£2,400

£4,000

£4,000

£4,500

£4,400

£4,400

£4,000

£3,500

£2,400

£2,400

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,900

£2,400

£2,400

£2,900

£2,900

£2,400

£2,000

£1,500

£1,500

1.The venue hire price is for the four reception rooms, the gardens & the marquee.

2.  For all events taking place on a Friday or Saturday from April through to September, we

require at least 50 adult guests. 

3.For all Twilight events taking place, we require a minimum food spend of £48 per adult.

4.For all Twilight events taking place at Manor Hill House, the ceremony cannot take place

before 4 pm.

Manor Hi l l  House Ltd,  Swan Lane,  Upton Warren,  Bromsgrove,  Worcestershire B61 9HE

manorhi l lhouse.co.uk|  01527 861200| info@manorhi l lhouse.co.uk|  Reg No:  13981452|  MH0226

Late Availability 2026
Twilight Venue Hire
Prices

Notes:

9-hour hire price for Events / Celebrations


