

# Late Availability 2026

## Twilight Venue Hire

### Prices



MANOR HILL

9-hour hire price for Events / Celebrations

	Monday - Wednesday excluding bank holidays	Thursday	Friday	Saturday including bank holiday Sunday	Sunday including bank holiday Monday
<b>January</b>	£1,500	£1,500	£1,500	£2,400	£1,500
<b>February</b>	£1,500	£1,500	£1,500	£2,400	£1,500
<b>March</b>	£1,500	£1,500	£1,500	£2,400	£1,500
<b>April</b>	£1,500	£2,400	£2,000	£4,000	£1,900
<b>May</b>	£1,500	£2,400	£3,000	£4,000	£2,400
<b>June</b>	£1,500	£2,900	£3,500	£4,500	£2,400
<b>July</b>	£1,500	£2,900	£3,400	£4,400	£2,900
<b>August</b>	£1,500	£2,900	£3,500	£4,400	£2,900
<b>September</b>	£1,500	£2,400	£3,000	£4,000	£2,400
<b>October</b>	£1,500	£2,000	£2,500	£3,500	£2,000
<b>November</b>	£1,500	£1,500	£1,500	£2,400	£1,500
<b>December</b>	£1,500	£1,500	£1,500	£2,400	£1,500

#### Notes:

1. The venue hire price is for the four reception rooms, the gardens & the marquee.
2. For all events taking place on a Friday or Saturday from April through to September, we require at least 50 adult guests.
3. For all Twilight events taking place, we require a minimum food spend of £48 per adult.
4. For all Twilight events taking place at Manor Hill House, the ceremony cannot take place before 4 pm.